800.354.8556 | +1 503.598.4564 | sales@veris.com | intl@veris.com | veris.com
Humidity Monitoring  |  Outdoor Humidity Sensors
HO2 SERIES
Duct Mount Weatherproof Humidity Sensors
HO2 Series Humidity Sensors provide an ideal solution for measuring
relative humidity in a wide range of conditions. All models are equipped
with a solid state capacitive sensor that is easy to replace in the field.
The housing is completely weatherproof and intended for outdoor

X A
X = None
ORDERING INFORMATION
Note: Replaceable RH and temperature modules available to be ordered separately per table below.
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
HS2N Replaceable RH sensor, 2% with NIST certificate
HS2X Replaceable RH sensor, 2%
TS2* Replaceable temperature module with 2-point calibra-
tion certificate
THS2* Replaceable temperature and humidity module with
2-point calibration certificate
Replaceable RH and
Temperature Module
A  = Transmitter only
B = 100R platinum, RTD
C = 1000 PT RTD
D = T2 thermistor
G = 10K CPC thermistor
H = 10K T3 Thermistor
K = 10K curve G/11K shunt
M = 20K NTC thermistor
N = 1.8K TAC thermistor
R = 10K curve G
REPLACEABLE RH ELEMENTS & TEMPERATURE AND
HUMIDITY CALIBRATION MODULES
HUMIDITY OUT
NO CONNECT*
TEMP OUT*
POWER SUPPLY 20-30 Vdc, 24 Vac
CONTROL SYSTEM
COMMON
COMMON
+
-
POWER (+24V)
5 4 3 2 1
*For thermistor or RTD models, pins 3 and 4 are
used for thermstor/RTD connection.
TEMP OUT*
HUMIDITY OUT
POWER SUPPLY 20-30 Vdc
CONTROL SYSTEM
COMMON
COMMON
+
-
POWER (+24V)
5 4 3 2 1
*For thermistor or RTD models, pins 3 and 4 are
used for thermstor/RTD connection.
48 (1.9)
121 (4.8)
133 (5.3)
17
7